4 km - 21 Finisher
AK Platz Name

mSchC /10
1 Miller
2 Sellahn
mSchC /11
1 Framke
2 Baumgart
3 lLaue
mSchB / 12
1 Thieme
2 Bleick
mSchB /13
1 Bondarenko
2 Weber
M 30
1 Elverich
M 40
1 Boddin
M 45
1 Reinke
2 Neumann
M50
1 Rupprecht
M 75
1 Risse
wSchC/ 10
1 Schulz
1 Struck
2 Schulz
wSchC/ 11
1 Reinke
wSchA / 14
1 Gotz
W 35
1 Milkereit

5,64 km - 39 Finisher
AK Platz Name

mSchB / 12
1 Reishaus
2 Dubslaff
M 35
1 Mahnke
2 Gercke
3 Szarata
4  Boock
5 Bruder
6 Folsch
M 40
1 Welk
2 Mattheus
3 Wiegers
4  Jaap
M 45
1 Richert
2 Sommerfeld
3 Hufnagel
4 Krawczyk
1 Sommer
M 55
1 Schomaker
M 65
1 Gaida
2 Bauch
3 Hennig
M 70
1 Plagemann
2 Skuthan
3 Kroh
W 20
1 Jaap
2 Bartel

20. Perleberger Rolandlauf 2.5.2010

Vorname

Marcel
Marvin

Marvin
Julian
Lorenz

Jan
Martin

Evgenij
Jan-Séren

Marcel
Hagen

Jurgen
Bernd

Holger
Werner

Emma
Inga
Pia

Leonie
Joana
Antje
Vorname

Georg
Tim

Michael
Maik
Remo
Peter
Thomas
Christian

Michael
Lutz
Sven
Torsten

Axel
Fred
Jorg
Jurgen

Klaus
Eberhard
Manfred
Wolfgang
Jurgen
Fritz-Georg
Heinz

Manfred

Sabrina
Katrin

Geb Verein

2000 TSV Schnega
2000 Geschwister Scholl Grundschule

1999 TSV Schnega
1999 Geschwister Scholl Grundschule
1999 Ratzeburger SV

1998 LG Prignitz
1998 Geschwister Scholl Grundschule

1997 Geschwister Scholl Grundschule
1997 TSV Schnega

1978 Wittenberge
1968 Perleberg

1965 TSV Schnega
1965 Burghagen

1959 Potsdam
1923 LC Dosse Wittstock

2000 TSV Schnega
1999 TSV Schnega
1999 TSV Schnega

1998 TSV Schnega
1996 TSV Schnega
1971 Perleberg
Geb Verein

1998 Bad Wilsnack
1998 Perleberg

1972 Post SV Ludwigslust

1972 SSV Einheit Perleberg

1972 SSV Einheit Perleberg

1972 LG Tannenhof 04 Perleberg
1974 SSV Einheit Perleberg

1972 PHC Wittenberge

1970 Perleberg

1968 Polizei Prignitz

1970 LG Tannenhof 04 Perleberg
1966 Perleberg

1964 SC Hertha Karstadt
1961 Grin Rot Wittenberge
1965 Karstadt

1964 Perleberg

1960 Karstadt

1952 Wittenberge

1941 Laufgruppe Dr. Henneberg
1942 ESV Wittenberge

1944 Perleberg

1939 Kyritzer LV 1990

1940 Ludwigslust

1939 Volkssport Premnitz

1989 Perleberg
1986 Schwerin

Leistung

18:30,8 min
22:05,2 min

19:28,5 min
22:19,4 min
22:42,5 min

19:07,9 min
22:18,8 min

21:31,7 min
22:49,9 min

26:39,7 min

21:53,1 min

22:36,3 min
23:52,7 min

26:40,2 min

31:18,9 min

25:44,3 min
23:21,2 min
24:29,3 min

22:35,7 min

22:30,8 min

27:00,5 min

Leistung

24:42,4 min
28:45,0 min

27:42,1 min
27:53,7 min
28:26,2 min
28:49,7 min
28:52,7 min
29:32,5 min

28:38,1 min
28:43,7 min
28:59,5 min
32:02,6 min

23:35,6 min
24:56,3 min
26:08,5 min
30:38,3 min

28:34,3 min
27:43,7 min
29:11,5 min
35:34,7 min
38:44,6 min
30:22,9 min
31:47,6 min

31:53,8 min

32:01,9 min
34:03,6 min




1 Pankow

2 Zoll

3 Schone
W 35

1 Arndt
W 40

1 Schmolke

2 Bahlhorn
W 45

1 Goerigk

2 Thonagel

3 Nazar

4 Grabau

5 Henckel
W 55

1 Hentschke
W 60

1 Harder
11,31 km - 70 Finisher
AK Platz Name
mSchB /12
1 Wandel
mSchA / 15
1 Wandel
M 20
Krakow
Tikalsky
Heider
Kowalzyk
Krieg
Preuf’

o s, WN

Weimiiller
Becher
Schone
Schreiber

B WN R

Jany

Kéhn

M 40

Schaeffer
Stilt

Zosel
Schmolke
Linser

v b WN

M 45

Kenzler
Herms
Granzow
Otto
Brembach
Schitz
Fechner
Holz
Kriegel
Nazar
Karstein

O 00 NO U WN B

moe
= O

Suse
Wilke
Feix
Elmer
Westphal
Schroder

o ks, WN

Krakow
Hentschke
Freier
Schadlich
Diete
Krager

AU hs, WN R

Jung
Krapf
3 Hammamy

N =

Kristin
Mandy
Jordis

Silke

Kati
Ria

Silke

Dr. Christel
Petra
Myriam
Steffi

Regina

Traudel
Vorname
Johann-Christian
Philip-Hubertus

Stephan
Jan
Sebastian
Christian
Michael
Daniel

Martin
Lars
Thomas
Christian

Michael

Ralf
Heiko
Ingo
Steffen
Maik

Peter
Holger
Olaf
Ronald
Bjorn
Rainer
Jorg
Steffen
Mario
Gerald
Torsten

Hans-Werner
Eckhard
Roland
Gunter

Frank

Peter

Manfred
Manfred
Michael
Rolf
Wolfgang
Udo

Werner
Erich
Mohamed

1977 Bernauer Lauffreunde
1978 Perleberg
1976 Perleberg

1971 Perleberg

1967 Reit und Fahrverein Uenze
1967 Tripkau

1965 ESV Perleberg

1963 Viesecke

1965 Triathlon Team Prignitz
1964 ESV Perleberg

1964 Perleberg

1952 Pritzwalker Lauftreff
1947 Laufgruppe Haeder
Geb Verein

1998 Grundschule Demerthin
1995 SSV Einheit Perleberg

1989 SC Hertha Karstadt
1986 LV Kyritz

1983 LV Kyritz

1981 LV Kyritz

1987 Pritzwalker Lauftreff
1988 Bad Wilsnack

1976 Pritzwalker Lauftreff
1979 Altenhof

1980 Polizei Prignitz

1976 SV Prignitz Legde

1973 Gantikow

1970 KMG Kyritz

1968 Bantikow

1968 Zarrentin

1967 SCDW Wittenberge
1966 BC Barenstein

1962 Ruppiner Triathlonverein
1962 Wittenberge

1965 Netzow

1964 Perleberg

1964 Lauftreff Nauen/Falkensee
1964 Bentwischer Wald

1962 Wittstock

1965 Perleberg

1965 BC Barenstein

1962 Triathlon Team Prignitz
1965 Dambeck

1957 Méliner SV

1958 SV 1885 Rhinow GroR Derscho
1957 SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack Legde

1956 Rathenower LV
1960 Bad Wilsnack
1956 Polizei Perleberg

1955 Laufgruppe Dr. Henneberg
1953 Pritzwalker Lauftreff

1955 Polizei Prignitz

1954 Bad Wilsnack

1953 Perleberg

1952 Pritzwalk

1948 Quitzow
1948 PreuBen Schonhausen
1947 Smouha Club Alexandria

24:47,1 min
32:39,7 min
34:08,3 min

31:58,1 min

27:45,3 min
29:05,5 min

29:45,5 min
30:39,1 min
32:30,8 min
32:49,2 min
33:46,5 min

36:07,7 min

52:08,0 min

Leistung

1:12:00,8 h

1:07:09,3 h

42:14,2 min
43:47,2 min
51:46,5 min
54:25,9 min
57:19,3 min
57:20,7 min

46:23,3 min
46:29,4 min
54:41,4 min
1:05:25,4 h

48:19,5 min

48:02,8 min
53:08,9 min
53:32,6 min
1:00:56,2 h
1:01:59,0 h

50:19,0 min
51:33,4 min
53:18,0 min
55:14,0 min
55:32,6 min
55:54,7 min
56:41,2 min
56:44,1 min
56:47,8 min
58:48,3 min
1:01:31,4h

46:57,7 min
53:37,5 min
56:30,7 min
56:54,7 min
1:01:15,0 h
1:06:12,7 h

47:30,0 min
48:29,8 min
49:09,7 min
58:15,7 min
58:58,7 min
1:09:29,7 h

51:14,5 min
53:55,4 min
1:12:33,5h




1 Steinmetz

2 Schmidt
3 Hartwig
M 70
1 Hoger
M 75
1 Wehrstedt
2 Runde
W 20
1 Grabau
W 30
1 Stutzer
2 Diete
3 Issel
W 40
1 Jaap
2 Maltz
3  Geske
4 lLeue
5 Zick
W 45
1 Liebig-Brembach
2 Richstein
3 Wernicke
4 Birkhahn
5 Kaiser
6 Goedecke
W 50
1 Freier
2 Gross
3 Janz
W 65
1 Brandt

2 Angerhoefer
22,65 km - 25 Finisher
AK Platz Name

M 20

1 Boéhm
M 30

1 Freitag
M 35

1 Tilse

2 Hartwig
M 40

1 Schulze

2 Kramer

3  Diwert

4  Reishaus

5 Knuppel
M 45

1 Zick

2 Genschau

3 Kyek

4 Glatz
M 50

1 Eglinsky

2 Teige

3  Kaleun

4  Wolf
M 55

1 Brau
M 60

1 Barge
M 65

1 Bohm
M 70

1 Peukert
W 40

1 Grothe-Kraft

2 Jacob
W 45

1 Bohm
W 50

1 Gragert

Uwe
Reinhard
Udo

Atze

Ernst
Albert

Elisa

Kerstin
Stefanie
Kati

Birgit
Yvonne
Solveig
Cornelia
Bianka

Susann
Barbara
Ingrid
Petra
Corinna
Susanne

Evelin
Susanne

Barbel

Annelore
Alice

Vorname
Oliver
Christian

Enrico
Mathias

Jorg
Andreas
Nils
Christian
Mario

Torsten
Ingo
Wolfgang
Hartmuth
Burkhard
Thomas
Dietmar
Roland
Norbert
Egon
Rupert

Lothar

Anja
Lysann

Birgit

Heike

1942 LC Dosse Wittstock
1945 Laufgruppe Henneberg
1941 GroB Pankow

1939 Rot-Griin Wittenberge

1934 Pritzwalker Lauftreff
1934 Grin Rot Wittenberge

1986 ESV Perleberg

1980 Polizei Prignitz
1979 SV Prignitz Legde
1977 RSV Eintracht Stahnsdorf

1966 Laufgruppe Dr. Henneberg
1970 Lauftreff Pritzwalk

1969 Perleberg

1966 Breese

1967 Rathenower Laufverein

1965 Lauftreff Nauen/Falkensee
1965 Lauftreff Nauen/Falkensee
1962 LC Dosse Wittstock

1964 VFB Vehlow

1961 Dessau SV 97

1964 Schweinrich

1959 Pritzwalk
1957 BC Barenstein
1957 Pritzwalker Lauftreff

1945 Griin Rot Wittenberge
1942 LC Dosse Wittstock

Geb Verein
1988 Pritzwalker Lauftreff
1980 Pritzwalk

1973 Kyritz
1974 Triathlon Team Prignitz

1966 Lauftreff Bentwischer Wald
1969 Meyenburg

1968 GroR Liiben

1967 Bad Wilsnack

1970 Laufgruppe Bad Wilsnack Legde

1962 RVV 83 Rathenower Volleyballverein
1964 Perleberg

1965 SV Einheit Perleberg
1962 Triathlon Team Prignitz
1958 TSG Wittenburg

1958 Bentwisch

1960 SV Jahn Lanz

1959 SV Bad Wilsnack

1951 Mahlsdorfer Wiese Berlin
1948 Post Telekom Schwerin
1943 Pritzwalker Lauftreff

1938 Post Telekom Schwerin

1969 LC Dosse Wittstock
1967 Lenzersilge

1962 Pritzwalker Lauftreff

1958 Pritzwalker Lauftreff

1:04:33,2 h
1:06:25,2 h
1:17:29,9 h

54:27,0 min

55:26,1 min
1:16:54,2 h

1:01:09,7 h

57:00,7 min
1:05:52,8 h
1:09:48,3 h

1:00:23,6 h
1:01:29,7 h
1:04:42,3 h
1:06:48,9 h
1:18:53,5h

54:59,9 min
59:37,7 min
1:01:17,2 h
1:01:41,4h
1:07:59,9 h
1:08:11,7 h

59:36,9 min
1:02:26,3 h
1:08:44,8 h

1:08:17,2 h
1:13:05,3 h

Leistung

1:50:30,9 h

1:38:35,4 h

1:52:18,8 h
1:56:36,4 h

1:30:40,7 h
1:41:35,3 h
1:53:17,9 h
1:56:37,3 h
2:11:20,9 h

1:34:36,2 h
1:42:08,4 h
1:51:31,2 h
1:53:05,7 h
1:41:20,0 h
1:53:09,2 h
1:56:24,3 h
2:24:37,0h
1:40:16,0 h
2:00:18,6 h
1:53:27,9 h
1:52:18,5h

1:51:11,0 h
2:05:33,9 h

1:54:44,4 h

2:13:37,3 h




